CCTV | EX46LED Vandal-resistant Dome Illuminators
These vandal-resistant domes are designed to provide
award-winning infrared illumination from a housing
resistant to even the most brutal attacks. Delivering up to
12 meters (40 feet) of illumination, each dome installs
quickly and easily onto ceilings and walls with conduit
compatibility.
Each dome contains high-performance LEDs mounted to a

Environmental
Operation Range -50 °C to +60 °C (-58 °F to +140 °F)
Ordering Information
EX46LED8MBC Vandel-resistant Dome IR
Illuminator
LED IR illuminator, 850 nm, 30° medium beam,
anodized black, clear dome
EX46LED8MBC
EX46LED8WBC Vandel-resistant Dome IR
Illuminator
LED IR illuminator, 850 nm, 60° wide beam,
anodized black, clear dome
EX46LED8WBC
EX46LED9MBC Vandel-resistant Dome IR
Illuminator
LED IR illuminator, 940 nm, 30° medium beam,
anodized black, clear dome
EX46LED9MBC
EX46LED9WBC Vandel-resistant Dome IR
Illuminator
LED IR illuminator, 940 nm, 60° wide beam,
anodized black, clear dome
EX46LED9WBC
EX46LED8MAC Vandel-resistant Dome IR
Illuminator
LED IR illuminator, 850 nm, 30° medium beam,
brushed aluminum, clear dome
EX46LED8MAC
EX46LED8WAC Vandel-resistant Dome IR
Illuminator
LED IR illuminator, 850 nm, 60° wide beam,
brushed aluminum, clear dome
EX46LED8WAC
EX46LED9MAC Vandel-resistant Dome IR
Illuminator
LED IR illuminator, 940 nm, 30° medium beam,
brushed aluminum, clear dome
EX46LED9MAC
EX46LED9WAC Vandel-resistant Dome IR
Illuminator
LED IR illuminator, 940 nm, 60° wide beam,
brushed aluminum, clear dome
EX46LED9WAC